
 
 

 

 
Co-op Shopping Centre 

The bus will pick you up and return you to your own building.  
Pick up - 10:00 a.m.   Return - 11:30 a.m. 
         (Every other Wednesday) 

 
Wednesday, 07 Jan. Wednesday, 08 July 
Wednesday, 21 Jan.                 Wednesday, 22 July 
Wednesday, 04 Feb.     Wednesday, 05 Aug. 
Wednesday, 18 Feb.    Wednesday, 19 Aug. 
Wednesday, 04 Mar.    Wednesday, 02 Sept. 
Wednesday, 18 Mar.    Wednesday, 16 Sept. 
Wednesday, 01 Apr.   Wednesday, 30 Sept. 
Wednesday, 15 Apr.   Wednesday, 14 Oct. 
Wednesday, 29 Apr.   Wednesday, 28 Oct. 
Wednesday, 13 May   *REMEMBRANCE DAY NO SERVICE 

Wednesday, 27 May   Wednesday, 25 Nov. 
Wednesday, 10 June   Wednesday, 09 Dec. 
Wednesday, 24 June   Wednesday, 23 Dec. 
    

 

Superstore Shopping Centre 
 

The bus will pick you up and return you to your own 
building EVERY Tuesday. 

Pick up - 1:00 p.m.   Return - 2:30 p.m. 
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